8/12/22, 6:59 PM

Golf Scoring System

2022 PPGA OVER-UNDER BETTER-BALL CHAMPIONSHIP /I

ROUND 1 // AUGUST 15, 2022

WHITFORD CC

TEE HOLE
TIME
07:50:00 1
AM

08:00:00 1
AM

08:10:00 1
AM

08:20:00 1
AM

08:30:00 1
AM

08:40:00 1
AM

09:00:00 1
AM

09:10:00 1
AM

09:20:00 1
AM

09:30:00 1
AM

09:40:00 1
AM

PLAYERS

JOE HERNER
Kimberton GC

RUSTY LOUE
McCall GC

GERALD FRANCO
Kimberton GC

SHAUN RENNIE
Unéfilliated

TRAVIS MURPHY
Riverwinds GC

TOM ROWINSKI
Jeffersonville GC

CRAIG BOGE
Unéfilliated

MATT CRESCENZO
LuLu CC

PATRICK MARSHALEK
Whitford CC

PJ SULLIVAN
Spring Ford CC

TYLER LOVE
Woodcrest GC

FRANK NATTLE
Kimberton GC

CHRISTOPHER
BELL
McCall GC

MARC
GRABUSKI
Kimberton GC

SEAN COOKE
Unafilliated

FRAN
MCDONALD
Riverwinds GC

BUCK JONES
Linfield National
GC

TED NUNEZ
Kimberton GC

NEIL GORDON
Five Ponds GC

JOHN
MARSHALEK
Whitford CC

TIM MCNERNEY
Kimberton GC

FRANK
MCLAUGHLIN
White Clay Creek
GC
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BRIAN ROGERS
Spring Ford CC

JIHAD NICOLAS
Kimberton GC

DAN BRITT
Unafilliated

DOUG BERTOLINI
Kimberton GC

MELVIN
SEAWRIGHT
Cobbs Creek GC

PATRICK DIVINEY
Unéfilliated

JT SPINA
Philadelphia Cricket
Club

GEORGE
MARSHALEK
Coatesville CC

CONNER RUYAK
Brookside CC

CHRIS
DICRECCHIO
Paxon Hollow GC

JOSH LEWIS
Kimberton GC

RAMI ABDEL-
RAHMAN
Kimberton GC

RICH WADE
Golden Pheasant
GC

GREG SOLLEY
Kimberton GC

MICHAEL MILLAR
Kimberton GC

BRAD BANK
Unafilliated

BILL ROLLI
Bellewood CC

STEPHEN
MARSHALEK
PPGA

MIKE RUYAK
Brookside CC

PAT DICRECCHIO
Rock Manor GC
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10:00:00
AM

10:10:00
AM

10:30:00
AM

10:40:00
AM

11:00:00
AM

11:10:00
AM

11:20:00
AM

11:30:00
AM

11:40:00
AM

12:00:00
PM

12:10:00
PM

12:20:00
PM

12:30:00
PM

12:40:00
PM

01:00:00
PM

01:10:00
PM

1

CHRISTOPHER
POPPE
Unafilliated

EVAN KILCHENSTEIN
Wyncote GC

KEITH JOHNSON
Unafilliated

RYAN BORRMAN
Five Ponds GC

PAUL BICKFORD
Little Mill CC

BENJAMIN HENRY
Walnut Lane GC

BOBBY KERSHNER
Spring Ford CC

DAN KEENAN
Little Mill CC

LINCOLN ALLAN
PPGA

JOHN ENGLE, JR.
Mainland GC

MIKE OWSIK, SR.
M Golf

DOM FOTI
Yardley CC

PETE D'ANGELO
Burlington CC

PATRICK FINN
Unafilliated

WEB O'DELL
Twin Ponds GC

SCOTT FORRESTER
Union League GC @

Golf Scoring System

ALEXANDER
POPPE
Honeybrook GC

STEVE
MCINTYRE
French Creek
GC

EDWARD
LEWIS
Unafilliated

CHRIS VINCI
Five Ponds GC

LUIS DIAZ
Rancocas GC

ANDREW
REPETTO
Unafilliated

BRIAN FISHER
Spring Ford CC

BILL CREGAR
Little Mill CC

CHRIS ALLAN
PPGA

HUDSON
GREEN
Twin Ponds GC

MIKE OWSIK,
JR.
M Golf

GREG BULIGA
Yardley CC

ALAN HASHER
Rancocas GC

TOM FINN
DuPont CC

LAMAR SAXON
Mainland GC

MIKE MOFFAT
LuLu CC
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ERNESTO
GUZMAN
Unéfilliated

DAVE OLEXSON,
SR.
Green Pond GC

ANDREW LEE
Hickory Valley GC

BEAU GUARINO
Riverton CC

DAN CHERNOSKY
Glenwood CC

JOSH NUMBERS
Unéafilliated

RYAN BURNLEY
Unéfilliated

KEN BOLCAVAGE
Elkview CC

STEVE MYERS
Pinecrest GC

ED HART
Stonewall

JOHN CONNOR
Sandy Run CC

JOHN FOX
McCall GC

ADAM BRACY
Tavistock CC

CHRIS WARNER
Unafilliated

ED INMON
Mainland GC

PATRICK WELSH
Unéfilliated

NATHAN BAYNES
Unafilliated

DAVE OLEXSON,
JR.
Green Pond GC

JOHN JABLONSKI
Hickory Valley GC

MIKE FAGAN
DuPont CC

RYAN LUKE
Mercer Oaks GC

JEFF BRODSKY
Unaffiliated

PETE MORAN
French Creek GC

JOHN MIKIEWICZ
Fox Hill CC

BRIAN MYERS
Unafilliated

GREG THOMAS
Unafilliated

PATRICK
MCCUSKER
Sandy Run CC

KEVIN TURNER
Llanerch CC

BILL TURNER
Rancocas GC

DAVID WEST
PPGA

BEN BOYLES
Mainland GC

MARK
CZERNIAKOWSKI
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MICHAEL
QUINN
Kimberton GC

MARTY
DORMINY
Kimberton GC

MIKE BROWN
LuLu CC

FRANK
SAVARESE
Pennsauken CC

CURTIS
GEIGER
Raven's Claw
GC

BOB
WEISBECKER

Torresdale
01:20:00 DAN GNIAS
PM Kimberton GC
01:30:00 THOMAS WEIR
PM Unafilliated
01:40:00 EVERETT FARR
PM Lookaway CC
01:50:00 JACK SCHOLZ
PM McCall GC
02:00:00 GREG WOODS
PM Twin Ponds GC
02:10:00 MIKE HINKLE
PM Phoenixville CC
NAME HOLE

ABDEL-RAHMAN, RAMI
ALLAN, CHRIS
ALLAN, LINCOLN
AMEN, ROBERT
BANK, BRAD
BAYNES, NATHAN
BELL, CHRISTOPHER
BERTOLINI, DOUG
BICKFORD, PAUL
BOGE, CRAIG
BOLCAVAGE, KEN

BORRMAN, RYAN

1

Kimberton GC

TIME

08:10:00 AM

11:40:00 AM

11:40:00 AM

01:20:00 PM

09:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

08:00:00 AM

08:30:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

09:00:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

10:40:00 AM
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GREG GAYDOS
Unéfilliated

MIKE
PETRUCCELLI,
JR.

Unafilliated

RYAN MCCARTY
Little Mill CC

MIKE MILLIGAN
Lederach GC

DOMINGO LOPEZ

Raven's Claw GC

JIM
PRENDERGAST
Kimberton GC

Lu Lu CC

ROBERT AMEN
Kimberton GC

MIKE
PETRUCCELLI
Unafilliated

TOM HYLAND
Little Mill CC

MATT MILLIGAN
Bluestone CC

FRANK KASPER
Raven's Claw GC

PAT SULLIVAN
Kimberton GC
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BOYLES, BEN
BRACY, ADAM
BRITT, DAN
BRODSKY, JEFF
BROWN, MIKE
BULIGA, GREG
BURNLEY, RYAN
CHERNOSKY, DAN
CONNOR, JOHN
COOKE, SEAN
CREGAR, BILL
CRESCENZO, MATT
CZERNIAKOWSKI, MARK
D'ANGELO, PETE
DIAZ, LUIS
DICRECCHIO, CHRIS
DICRECCHIO, PAT
DIVINEY, PATRICK
DORMINY, MARTY
ENGLE, JR., JOHN
FAGAN, MIKE

FARR, EVERETT
FINN, PATRICK
FINN, TOM

FISHER, BRIAN
FORRESTER, SCOTT

FOTI, DOM

01:00:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

08:20:00 AM

11:10:00 AM

01:40:00 PM

12:20:00 PM

11:20:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

12:10:00 PM

08:20:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

09:10:00 AM

01:10:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

11:00:00 AM

09:40:00 AM

09:40:00 AM

09:00:00 AM

01:30:00 PM

12:00:00 PM

10:40:00 AM

01:40:00 PM

12:40:00 PM

12:40:00 PM

11:20:00 AM

01:10:00 PM

12:20:00 PM
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FOX, JOHN
FRANCO, GERALD
GAYDOS, GREG
GEIGER, CURTIS
GNIAS, DAN
GORDON, NEIL
GRABUSKI, MARC
GREEN, HUDSON
GUARINO, BEAU
GUZMAN, ERNESTO
HART, ED

HASHER, ALAN
HENRY, BENJAMIN
HERNER, JOE
HINKLE, MIKE
HYLAND, TOM
INMON, ED
JABLONSKI, JOHN
JOHNSON, KEITH
JONES, BUCK
KASPER, FRANK
KEENAN, DAN
KERSHNER, BOBBY
KILCHENSTEIN, EVAN
LEE, ANDREW
LEWIS, EDWARD
LEWIS, JOSH

LOPEZ, DOMINGO

1

12:20:00 PM

08:10:00 AM

01:20:00 PM

02:00:00 PM

01:20:00 PM

09:10:00 AM

08:10:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

10:40:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

11:10:00 AM

07:50:00 AM

02:10:00 PM

01:40:00 PM

01:00:00 PM

10:30:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

08:40:00 AM

02:00:00 PM

11:30:00 AM

11:20:00 AM

10:10:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

10:30:00 AM

08:00:00 AM

02:00:00 PM
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LOUE, RUSTY

LOVE, TYLER

LUKE, RYAN
MARSHALEK, GEORGE
MARSHALEK, JOHN
MARSHALEK, PATRICK
MARSHALEK, STEPHEN
MCCARTY, RYAN
MCCUSKER, PATRICK
MCDONALD, FRAN
MCINTYRE, STEVE
MCLAUGHLIN, FRANK
MCNERNEY, TIM
MIKIEWICZ, JOHN
MILLAR, MICHAEL
MILLIGAN, MATT
MILLIGAN, MIKE
MOFFAT, MIKE
MORAN, PETE
MURPHY, TRAVIS
MYERS, BRIAN
MYERS, STEVE
NATTLE, FRANK
NICOLAS, JIHAD
NUMBERS, JOSH
NUNEZ, TED

O'DELL, WEB

08:00:00 AM

09:40:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

09:20:00 AM

09:20:00 AM

09:20:00 AM

09:20:00 AM

01:40:00 PM

12:10:00 PM

08:30:00 AM

10:10:00 AM

09:40:00 AM

09:30:00 AM

11:30:00 AM

08:40:00 AM

01:50:00 PM

01:50:00 PM

01:10:00 PM

11:20:00 AM

08:30:00 AM

11:40:00 AM

11:40:00 AM

07:50:00 AM

08:10:00 AM

11:10:00 AM

09:00:00 AM

01:00:00 PM
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OLEXSON, JR., DAVE
OLEXSON, SR., DAVE
OWSIK, JR., MIKE
OWSIK, SR., MIKE

PETRUCCELLI, MIKE

PETRUCCELLI, JR., MIKE

POPPE, ALEXANDER

POPPE, CHRISTOPHER

PRENDERGAST, JIM
QUINN, MICHAEL
RENNIE, SHAUN
REPETTO, ANDREW
ROGERS, BRIAN
ROLLI, BILL
ROWINSKI, TOM
RUYAK, CONNER
RUYAK, MIKE
SAVARESE, FRANK
SAXON, LAMAR
SCHOLZ, JACK
SEAWRIGHT, MELVIN
SOLLEY, GREG
SPINA, JT
SULLIVAN, PAT
SULLIVAN, PJ
THOMAS, GREG
TURNER, BILL

TURNER, KEVIN

1

1

10:10:00 AM

10:10:00 AM

12:10:00 PM

12:10:00 PM

01:30:00 PM

01:30:00 PM

10:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM

02:10:00 PM

01:20:00 PM

08:20:00 AM

11:10:00 AM

08:00:00 AM

09:10:00 AM

08:40:00 AM

09:30:00 AM

09:30:00 AM

01:50:00 PM

01:00:00 PM

01:50:00 PM

08:40:00 AM

08:30:00 AM

09:10:00 AM

02:10:00 PM

09:30:00 AM

12:00:00 PM

12:30:00 PM

12:20:00 PM
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VINCI, CHRIS
WADE, RICH
WARNER, CHRIS
WEIR, THOMAS
WEISBECKER, BOB
WELSH, PATRICK
WEST, DAVID

WOODS, GREG
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10:40:00 AM

08:20:00 AM

12:40:00 PM

01:30:00 PM

02:10:00 PM

01:10:00 PM

12:40:00 PM

02:00:00 PM
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